Board Meeting Date: 02/05/2018

The following persons have submitted unpaid leave of absence requests for Board approval:

Recommended for Approval:

Employee Name Position
Doan, Donald Principal
Durden, Kelly Teacher
Wolf, Grant Custodian
Timmers, Sharon IA

Cummins, Beverly 1A

Fangman, Allison SPED teacher
Prince, Ashley Teacher
Roell, Zachary Custodian
Prater Teacher
Fangman, Allison SPED teacher
Brownfield, Pauline Bus Driver
Thompson, Emily Teacher
Urlage, Scott Transportation
Wolfe, Casey Teacher
Clemons, Jennifer Teacher
Hagedorn, Kristina Teacher

Not Recommended for Approval:
None to report

Amended Leave:

Employee Name Position
Ashton, Lori Teacher
Howell, Justa Teacher
Schwalbe, Jessica Teacher
Employee Name Position
Ashton, Lori Teacher
Barnes, Melissa 1A
Courtney, Donald Bus Driver
Gross, Kirsten Counselor
Howell, Justa Teacher
Howell, Justa Teacher

Lee, Joseph

Cancelled Leave Request:
Employee Name Position
Ronald Mahan Bus Driver

Vehicle Mechanic

Location

NKYDC

Ft. Wright
River Ridge
Turkeyfoot
Twenhofel
Ft. Wright
Ft. Wright
SVA
Woodland
Ft. Wright
Twenhofel
Piner
Twenhofel
KCAIT
Scott

Summit View

Location

Summit View

Hinsdale
Piner

Location

Summit View

River Ridge

Tansportation

Turkeyfoot
Hinsdale
Hinsdale

Transportation

Location

Transportation

Start Date

11/27/2017
01/04/2018
01/05/2018
01/16/2018
01/18/2018
01/18/2018
01/25/2018
01/26/2018
01/30/2018
02/01/2018
02/09/2018
02/11/2018
02/26/2018
02/28/2018
04/07/2018
UNKNOWN

Original start date

01/09/2018

01/20/2018
01/12/2018

Original end date Amended return date

02/26/2018
02/06/2018
12/29/2017
02/13/2018
12/05/2017
03/05/2018
12/21/2017

Original start date Original return date
12/18/2017

Due to Return

06/01/2018
02/02/2018
01/26/2018
01/30/2018
02/05/2018
02/01/2018
04/06/2018
02/09/2018
07/01/2018
04/16/2018
02/23/2018
04/16/2018
03/26/2018
04/25/2018
06/01/2018
UNKNOWN

Amended start date

12/18/2017
01/03/2018

01/02/2018

02/12/2018

02/19/2018

01/29/2018
02/21/2018
01/03/2018
02/29/2018
03/01/2018

Unknown



