Board Meeting Date: 02/05/2018

Recommended for Approval:							
Employee Name	Position	Location	Start Date	Due to Return			
Doan, Donald	Principal	NKYDC	11/27/2017	06/01/2018			
Durden, Kelly	Teacher	Ft. Wright	01/04/2018	02/02/2018			
Wolf, Grant	Custodian	River Ridge	01/05/2018	01/26/2018			
Timmers, Sharon	IA	Turkeyfoot	01/16/2018	01/30/2018			
Cummins, Beverly	IA	Twenhofel	01/18/2018	02/05/2018			
Fangman, Allison	SPED teacher	Ft. Wright	01/18/2018	02/01/2018			
Prince, Ashley	Teacher	Ft. Wright	01/25/2018	04/06/2018			
Roell, Zachary	Custodian	SVA	01/26/2018	02/09/2018			
Prater	Teacher	Woodland	01/30/2018	07/01/2018			
Fangman, Allison	SPED teacher	Ft. Wright	02/01/2018	04/16/2018			
Brownfield, Pauline	Bus Driver	Twenhofel	02/09/2018	02/23/2018			
Thompson, Emily	Teacher	Piner	02/11/2018	04/16/2018			
Urlage, Scott	Transportation	Twenhofel	02/26/2018	03/26/2018			
Wolfe, Casey	Teacher	KCAIT	02/28/2018	04/25/2018			
Clemons, Jennifer	Teacher	Scott	04/07/2018	06/01/2018			
Hagedorn, Kristina	Teacher	Summit View	UNKNOWN	UNKNOWN			

The following persons have submitted unpaid leave of absence requests for Board approval:

Not Recommended for Approval:

None to report

Amended Leave:

Employee Name	Position	Location	Original start date	Amended start date
		o	01/00/2010	42/42/2247
Ashton, Lori	Teacher	Summit View	01/09/2018	12/18/2017
Howell, Justa	Teacher	Hinsdale	01/20/2018	01/03/2018
Schwalbe, Jessica	Teacher	Piner	01/12/2018	01/02/2018
Employee Name	Position	Location	Original end date	Amended return date
Ashton, Lori	Teacher	Summit View	02/26/2018	02/12/2018
Barnes, Melissa	IA	River Ridge	02/06/2018	02/19/2018
Courtney, Donald	Bus Driver	Tansportation	12/29/2017	01/29/2018
Gross, Kirsten	Counselor	Turkeyfoot	02/13/2018	02/21/2018
Howell, Justa	Teacher	Hinsdale	12/05/2017	01/03/2018
Howell, Justa	Teacher	Hinsdale	03/05/2018	02/29/2018
Lee, Joseph	Vehicle Mechanic	Transportation	12/21/2017	03/01/2018

Cancelled Leave Request:							
Employee Name	Position	Location	Original start date	Original return date			
Ronald Mahan	Bus Driver	Transportation	12/18/2017	Unknown			